
Abstract of Audited Vouchers For County Checking Account

Clarence Public Library

Date of Audit: May 2025 TotalClaims(S)_

I certify that the vouchers listed on this abstract were audited by the Clarence Library Board on

this above date and allowed to be paid to the claimants in the amounts shown.

Date Authorizing Official

Vouchers

Voucher # Claimant Amount Check # Date

11c

t2c

People lnc. 5417.80 1318

Hector's 535.65 1319

Hardware

13c Cleaner Carpets 52150.00 132A

L4c RelCo,mm, lnc. 540.00 132L

s/1/202s

s/sl2025

s/s/2o2s

s/1312025

Totaf : 52643.46
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Abstract of Audited Vouchers For Trustees Checking Account

Clarence Public Library

Date of Audit: May 2025 TotalClaims(S)_

I certify that the vouchers listed on this abstract were audited by the Clarence Library Board on

this above date and allowed to be paid to the claimants in the amounts shown.

Date Authorizing Official

Vouchers

Voucher # Claimant Amount Check #

35t Myron Corp. 53O2.2L Credit Card 4/28/2025

36t Amazon 563.66 Credit Card 4/28/2025

37t MPLC s302.s4 11-88 slslzozs

38t Amazon s185.96 Credit Card 51712025

39t Amazon 5113.95 Credit Card 5/7/2025

40t Adobe 525.00 Credit Card 5/8/2025

Total: 5993.32



PROGRAMMING

LI BRARY/OFFICE SUPPLI ES

BUILDING REPAIR/MAINT OTHER SPLS

BUI LDING REPAIR/MAI NT CONTRACTS
BANK CHARGES

DUES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES
LIBRARY MATERIALS

BULLET AID USE
CHILDREN'S READING GARDEN

OTHER EXPENSES

$749.35

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$20.00

$299.98
$2,047.14

$0.00
$0.00

$3,961.63

$1,709.67
$0.00

$20,000.00
$0.00

$1,979.27

CHILDREN'S READING GARDEN
BULLET AID

TRANSFER FROM SAVINGS
OTHER MISC INCOME

TOTAL REVENUE $23,688.94

$0.00

DONATIONS

Trustees Account Monthly Statement

MONTH: . MAY

EXPENDITURES

CATEGORY
YEAR TO DATE
EXPENDITURES NOTES

TOTAL EXPENSES $7,078.1C

REVENUE

CATEGORY
YEAR TO DATE

INCOME NOTES
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